
 

 

Maryland PTA 

5 Central Avenue, Glen Burnie, MD 21061 
410-760-6221/410-760-6344 (fax) 

office@mdpta.org     www.mdpta.org 
 

President 

VACANT 

president@mdpta.org 
 
President Elect 

VACANT 

presidentelect@mdpta.org 
 
Treasurer 

Bruce Butz 

treasurer@mdpta.org 
 
Secretary 

Ivy Taylor 

Secretary@mdpta.org

VP for Advocacy 
VACANT 

vpadvocacy@mdpta.org 
 
VP for Leadership Development 

Dr. LaTonja Carrera 

vpleadership@mdpta.org 
 
VP for Membership 

VACANT 

vpmembership@mdpta.org 
 
VP for Field Service 

Quantane Higginbotham 

vpfieldservice@mdpta.org 
 

Convention 
Maryland PTA holds a summer convention in July and trainings throughout the year. 
 

 
 

 

 

 

1250 North Pitt Street, Alexandria, VA 22314 

703-518-1200 / 800-307-4PTA (4782) / 703-836-0942 (fax) 

info@pta.org / www.pta.org 

National PTA 2019 - 2021 Board of Directors 

Montgomery County-National PTA Board Members 

           Frances Frost (2020-2022)   
           Tracie Potts (2019-2021) 

 

President    Leslie Boggs  
President-Elect   Anna King 
Secretary-Treasurer Donald Dunn 
VP Advocacy   Yvonne Johnson 
VP Membership   Darlene Sanchez-Harris 
Executive Director  Nathan R. Monell, CAE 
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